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Wednesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers

Section 1

1 1 Daniel Boone 12 0 100.0 806 9678 911 2534
2 3 Gov. Mifflin 9 3 75.0 798 9585 898 2537
3 7 Wilson 9 3 75.0 766 9195 845 2383
4 2 Exeter 9 3 75.0 758 9106 799 2332
5 4 Muhlenberg 4 8 33.3 666 7993 706 2074
6 5 Reading 4 8 33.3 590 7089 655 1852
7 6 Twin Valley 0 12 449 5395 512 1464

Division2

1 8 Antietam 8 1 88.9 545 6541 619 1696
2 10 Conrad Weiser 6 3 66.7 661 7942 755 2213
3 9 Berks Catholic 6 3 66.7 490 5004 537 1571
4 13 Schuylkill Valley 4 5 44.4 668 7216 724 2004
5 11 Hamburg 1 11 8.3 539 4855 590 1689
6 14 Wyomissing 0 12 473 2839 533 1495
7 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 911 Daniel Boone 898 Gov. Mifflin 845 Wilson
Scratch Series 2537 Gov. Mifflin 2534 Daniel Boone 2383 Wilson

Scratch Game 237 Lily Watts 235 Frankie Kelly 235 Natalie Bonnette
Scratch Series 626 Kristin Fitzcharles 625 Frankie Kelly 622 Lily Watts

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Molly Kline 1706 12 142
Kandence Jeitles 1858 12 154
Emma Elgonitis 1429 9 158
Kristin Fitzcharles 2289 12 190
Julia Maggs 2115 12 176
Jacqueline Hammond 281 3 93

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Haley Schwenk 2157 12 179
Riley McMonagle 1076 8 134
Makenzie Fizz 1226 9 136
Carley Weidman 1133 9 125
Kayla Kulp 2215 12 184
Cassidy Grogg 748 6 124
Ella Mackey 551 4 137

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Alisha Hess 1867 12 155
Serina Miller 1439 11 130
Antonia Pitruzzella 1511 11 137
Lily Watts 2302 12 191
Valleri Addis 2104 11 191
Cici Diaz 263 2 131
Jazmyn Borrilez 99 1 99

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Savannah Kirlin 660 6 110
Emma Dietrich 958 9 106
Sammi Noll 1301 11 118
Tori Zimmerman 1566 12 130
Frankie Kelly 2411 12 200
Addison Hostetler 297 3 99
Katelyn Valentine 408 4 102
Haley Hallman 392 3 130
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Clarissa Perez 1677 12 139
Arianna Velez 1186 12 98
Yamileishka Rodriguez 733 7 104
Amber Lilis 1410 12 117
Marizah Jamison 1679 12 139
Paola Sanchez 404 5 80

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Abigail Walker 1123 12 93
BreeAnn Jackson 891 11 81
Elisabeth Sprenger 320 4 80
Lemon Anderson 268 4 67
Taylor Mahers 1075 12 89
Victoria Klinger 248 3 82
Vivian Lovejoy 150 2 75
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Emmaline Krocker 1496 12 124
Tessa Carpenter 1929 12 160
Samantha Clay 1402 9 155
Brielle Turner 1895 12 157
Natalie Bonnette 2143 12 178
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Liyah Beckett 489 6 81
Amerie Glenn 598 7 85
Shay McCarty 1447 12 120
Mimi Preston 786 9 87
Shenandoah Rankin 1828 12 152
Cheyenne Souden 1253 12 104
Sabrina Zerr 140 2 70

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Alexis Auman 1303 12 108
Isabella Barbera 702 9 78
Prudence Barbera 1151 12 95
Emily Ward 1188 12 99
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Megan Pasko 1245 12 103
Emma Metzler 742 6 123
Rachel Pasko 1422 12 118
Isabella Bixler 1663 12 138
Courtney Britton 2210 12 184
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kayleigh Romano 771 9 85
Rosslynn Riegel 758 9 84
Lucas Smith 1123 9 124
Rebecca Young 1069 12 89
Makaylah Ammon 1934 12 161

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Rylee Eck 1576 12 131
Fynn Robertson 554 8 69
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kaylin Loose 0 0 110
Zoe Merkel 1627 12 135
Caitlin Reichert 2241 12 186
Kimberly Heck 1368 12 114
Abigayle Witinski 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Seohyeon Bang 316 3 105
Hailey Schonour 640 6 106
Mya Bagenstose 778 9 86
Anaiah Ceccardi 620 9 68
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
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Average List of All Members of This League
True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Frankie Kelly Muhlenberg 2411 12 200.92 G
Lily Watts Gov. Mifflin 2302 12 191.83 G
Valleri Addis Gov. Mifflin 2104 11 191.27 G
Kristin Fitzcharles Daniel Boone 2289 12 190.75 G
Caitlin Reichert Schuylkill Valley 2241 12 186.75 G

Kayla Kulp Exeter 2215 12 184.58 G
Courtney Britton Conrad Weiser 2210 12 184.17 G
Haley Schwenk Exeter 2157 12 179.75 G
Natalie Bonnette Wilson 2143 12 178.58 G
Julia Maggs Daniel Boone 2115 12 176.25 G

Makaylah Ammon Hamburg 1934 12 161.17 G
Tessa Carpenter Wilson 1929 12 160.75 G
Emma Elgonitis Daniel Boone 1429 9 158.78 G
Brielle Turner Wilson 1895 12 157.92 G
Samantha Clay Wilson 1402 9 155.78 G

Alisha Hess Gov. Mifflin 1867 12 155.58 G
Kandence Jeitles Daniel Boone 1858 12 154.83 G
Shenandoah Rankin Antietam 1828 12 152.33 G
Molly Kline Daniel Boone 1706 12 142.17 G
Marizah Jamison Reading 1679 12 139.92 G

Clarissa Perez Reading 1677 12 139.75 G
Isabella Bixler Conrad Weiser 1663 12 138.58 G
Ella Mackey Exeter 551 4 137.75 G
Antonia Pitruzzella Gov. Mifflin 1511 11 137.36 G
Makenzie Fizz Exeter 1226 9 136.22 G

Zoe Merkel Schuylkill Valley 1627 12 135.58 G
Riley McMonagle Exeter 1076 8 134.50 G
Cici Diaz Gov. Mifflin 263 2 131.50 G
Rylee Eck Oley Valley 1576 12 131.33 G
Serina Miller Gov. Mifflin 1439 11 130.82 G

Haley Hallman Muhlenberg 392 3 130.67 G
Tori Zimmerman Muhlenberg 1566 12 130.50 G
Carley Weidman Exeter 1133 9 125.89 G
Lucas Smith Hamburg 1123 9 124.78 G
Cassidy Grogg Exeter 748 6 124.67 G

Emmaline Krocker Wilson 1496 12 124.67 G
Emma Metzler Conrad Weiser 742 6 123.67 G
Shay McCarty Antietam 1447 12 120.58 G
Rachel Pasko Conrad Weiser 1422 12 118.50 G
Sammi Noll Muhlenberg 1301 11 118.27 G

Amber Lilis Reading 1410 12 117.50 G
Kimberly Heck Schuylkill Valley 1368 12 114.00 G
Savannah Kirlin Muhlenberg 660 6 110.00 G
Alexis Auman Berks Catholic 1303 12 108.58 G
Hailey Schonour Wyomissing 640 6 106.67 G

Emma Dietrich Muhlenberg 958 9 106.44 G
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Seohyeon Bang Wyomissing 316 3 105.33 G
Yamileishka Rodriguez Reading 733 7 104.71 G
Cheyenne Souden Antietam 1253 12 104.42 G
Megan Pasko Conrad Weiser 1245 12 103.75 G

Katelyn Valentine Muhlenberg 408 4 102.00 G
Addison Hostetler Muhlenberg 297 3 99.00 G
Emily Ward Berks Catholic 1188 12 99.00 G
Jazmyn Borrilez Gov. Mifflin 99 1 99.00 G
Arianna Velez Reading 1186 12 98.83 G

Prudence Barbera Berks Catholic 1151 12 95.92 G
Jacqueline Hammond Daniel Boone 281 3 93.67 G
Abigail Walker Twin Valley 1123 12 93.58 G
Taylor Mahers Twin Valley 1075 12 89.58 G
Rebecca Young Hamburg 1069 12 89.08 G

Mimi Preston Antietam 786 9 87.33 G
Mya Bagenstose Wyomissing 778 9 86.44 G
Kayleigh Romano Hamburg 771 9 85.67 G
Amerie Glenn Antietam 598 7 85.43 G
Rosslynn Riegel Hamburg 758 9 84.22 G

Victoria Klinger Twin Valley 248 3 82.67 G
Liyah Beckett Antietam 489 6 81.50 G
BreeAnn Jackson Twin Valley 891 11 81.00 G
Paola Sanchez Reading 404 5 80.80 G
Elisabeth Sprenger Twin Valley 320 4 80.00 G

Isabella Barbera Berks Catholic 702 9 78.00 G
Vivian Lovejoy Twin Valley 150 2 75.00 G
Sabrina Zerr Antietam 140 2 70.00 G
Fynn Robertson Oley Valley 554 8 69.25 G
Anaiah Ceccardi Wyomissing 620 9 68.89 G

Lemon Anderson Twin Valley 268 4 67.00 G
Kaylin Loose Schuylkill Valley 0 0 G
Abigayle Witinski Schuylkill Valley 0 0 G
Caitlyn Dillon Daniel Boone 0 0 G
Jessinia Lutz Daniel Boone 0 0 G
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